WEB
04/2020
1A motorised linear actuator
1 AmpLAT1
Moving
screw
-  1 Amp motor, Supply 12-24V dc
-  Accuracy: ±0.2mm
-  Material:
Trapezoidal threaded screw: stainless steel AISI430F
-  Flexible leadscrew is sold by the metre with
un-finished ends
.Advantages.
-  Screws have M4/M5 threaded ends for
easy connection
-  Protected by sheaths, flexible shafts allow
valves, doors or flaps to be operated at
a distance
E.g. electric car windows
.Options.
-  Available in lengths up to 1000mm
- Flexible leadscrew sold by the metre
M4
Screw length
M5 12
 Stainless steel leadscrew 3mm pitch
LAT1-12-3-200 1/12 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 135,34 F
LAT1-12-3-300 1/12 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-12-3-400 1/12 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-3-200 1/48 3,0 8,8 200 141 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-3-300 1/48 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-3-400 1/48 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-108-3-200 1/108 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 135,34 F
LAT1-108-3-300 1/108 3,0 8,8 300 241 - 4 135,34 F
LAT1-108-3-400 1/108 3,0 8,8 400 341 - 4 135,34 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew 10mm pitch
LAT1-12-10-200 1/12 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-12-10-300 1/12 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-12-10-400 1/12 10,0 7,9 400 341 - 4 135,34 F
LAT1-48-10-200 1/48 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-10-300 1/48 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-10-400 1/48 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-108-10-200 1/108 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-108-10-300 1/108 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 135,34 F
LAT1-108-10-400 1/108 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 135,34 F
 Steel flexible leadscrew 3.5mm pitch
LAT1-12-FLX 1/12 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 135,34 F
LAT1-48-FLX 1/48 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 135,34 F
LAT1-108-FLX 1/108 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 135,46 F
Ratio
Pitch
(mm)
Ext.